Serial

248

249

250

251

252

Reference Country

CD/1245
and
Corr. 1

CD/1252
CD/NTB/
WP.37

CD/1253

CD/1254

CD/1255
CD/NTB/
WP.51

AHGSE

Group of
21

AHGSE

AHGSE

China

3
Description

Progress Report to the
Conference on Disarmament
on the thirty-seventh
session of the Ad Hoc
Group of Scientific
Experts to consider inter-
national co-operative
measures to detect and
identify seismic events

‘Some key elements of a

comprehensive nuclear-
test-ban treaty

Progress Report to the
Conference on Disarmament
on the thirty-eighth
session of Ad Hoc Group of

" Scientific Experts to

consider international co-
operative measures to
detect and identify
seismic events

Report of the Ad Hoc Group
of Scientific Experts to
consider international
cooperative measures to
detect and identify seis-
mic events to the Ad Hoc
Committee on a Nuclear
Test Ban on International
Seismic Monitoring and the
GSETT-3 Experiment

Letter dated 30 March 1994
from the Head of the dele-
gation of the People’s
Republic of China
addressed to the President
of the Conference on Dis-
armament transmitting the
text of a document
entitled "Basic structure
of a comprehensive test-
ban treaty

Date

21.2.94

22.3.94

6.4.94

25.3.94

30.3.94



