Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
248	CD/1245 and Corr. 1	AHGSE	Progress Report to the Conference on Disarmament on the thirty-seventh session of the <u>Ad Hoc</u> Group of Scientific Experts to consider inter- national co-operative measures to detect and identify seismic events	21.2.94
249	CD/1252 CD/NTB/ WP.37	Group of 21	Some key elements of a comprehensive nuclear- test-ban treaty	22.3.94
250	CD/1253	AHGSE	Progress Report to the Conference on Disarmament on the thirty-eighth session of <u>Ad Hoc</u> Group of Scientific Experts to consider international co- operative measures to detect and identify seismic events	6.4.94
251	CD/1254	AHGSE	Report of the <u>Ad Hoc</u> Group of Scientific Experts to consider international cooperative measures to detect and identify seis- mic events to the <u>Ad Hoc</u> Committee on a Nuclear Test Ban on International Seismic Monitoring and the GSETT-3 Experiment	25.3.94
252	CD/1255 CD/NTB/ WP.51	China	Letter dated 30 March 1994 from the Head of the dele- gation of the People's Republic of China addressed to the President of the Conference on Dis- armament transmitting the text of a document entitled "Basic structure of a comprehensive test- ban treaty	30.3.94